

Court No. - 74

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2302 of 1986

Appellant :- Ishaq And Others

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashish Dwivedi

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori,J.

Sri Hasan Parvez, Advocate wants time to file Vakalatnama on behalf of appellants.

Office is directed to prepare the paper book by the next date of listing.

List on 20.08.2025.

Order Date :- 30.7.2025

Kpy